
Day 1 Arrival
13 Aug (Sun)

Day 2 UTeM and Malaysia
14 Aug (Mon) Tour inside university.

Talk: Malaysia Culture.

Day 3 FKM's day
15 Aug (Tue) Robotic Game.

Visit to FKM's Laboratories.

Day 4 Traditional Melaka homes and Legendary of Hang Tuah
16 Aug (Wed) Visit to Mini Malaysia and Asean Cultural Park.

Visit to Hang Tuah Complex.
Silat Show.

Day 5 Historical Day
17 Aug (Thu) Tour around historical places (A' Famosa, Dutch Square, Stadhuys, Porta De Santiago (St Paul Hill)).

Visit to Samudera Museum (Replika Flor de la Mar).
Experience Melaka city view through Taming Sari Tower.
Unique tour through Melaka River Cruise.
Amazing view of 'Floating Mosque'.

Day 6 - 8 Experiencing village life at Parit Penghulu
18-20 Aug (Fri-Sun) Visit to paddy field, rubber tapping and palm fruit picking demo.

Traditional game.
Holistic experience in 'Malaysian Batik '. 

Day 9 - 11 Experiencing forest life at Kuala Gandah and National Park
21 - 23 Aug (Mon - Wed) Activity with baby elephant  (bath and feeding).

Night jungle walk.
Jungle Trekking to Canopy Walkway and Teresek Hill.
Rapid shooting.
Visit to aborigin's place.

Day 12 - 13 Kuala Lumpur Tour
24 - 25 Aug (Thu - Fri) Visit to Dataran Merdeka (Independence Square).

Visit to museum.
Visit to KLCC.

Day 14 Closing
26 Aug (Sat) Experience fresh seafood dinner at fisherman village.

Day 13 Departure
27 Aug (Sun)
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